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Alabama

DONOVANFINGAR, LLC

1800 International Park Drive, Suite 230
Birmingham, AL 35243

Phone:  205-414-1200

Fax: 205-414-1205

E-mail:  adv@donovanfingar.com
www.donovanfingar.com

Professional Representative:

Aaron Vansant, Esq.

Arizona

AMERICAN PROPERTY Tax CoUNSEL
The national affiliation of property tax attorneys

California

MOONEY, WRIGHT & MOORE, PLLC
Mesa Financial Plaza, Suite 16000

1201 South Alma School Road

Mesa, AZ 85210-0001

Phone:  480-615-7500

Fax: 480-615-7504

E-mail:  pmooney@azstatetaxlaw.com
www.azstatetaxlaw.com

Professional Representative:

Paul J. Mooney, Esq., Member

Arkansas

GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP
18565 Jamboree Rd, Ste 500
Irvine, CA 92612

Phone:  949.732.6610

Fax: 949.266.8043

E-mail: oneallc@gtlaw.com
www.gtlaw.com

Professional Representative
Cris K. O’Neall, Esq.

Canada

EVANS & PETREE, P.C.

1000 Ridgeway Loop Rd., Suite 200
Memphis, TN 38120

Phone:  901-525-6781

Fax: 901-526-0336

E-mail: araines@evanspetree.com
www.evanspetree.com

Professional Representative:
Andrew H. Raines, Esq.

NIXON POOLE LACKIE LLP
Barristers and Solicitors

2 Bloor Street West, Suite 1505
Toronto, ON Canada M4W 3E2
Phone:  416-225-5160

Fax: 416-225-0072

E-mail:  kpoole@nfplaw.ca
www.nfplaw.ca

Professional Representative
Kathleen Poole, Esq.

Colorado

SPENCER FANE LLP

1700 Lincoln Street, Suite 2000
Denver, CO 80203

Phone:  303-592-8330

Fax: 303-839-3836

E-mail:  hmmiller@spencerfane.com
www.spencerfane.com

Professional Representative

H. Michael Miller, Esq.
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District of Columbia

WILKES ARTIS, CHARTERED
18251 St., N.W., Suite 300
Washington, D.C. 20006

Phone:  202-457-7800

Fax: 202-457-7814

E-mail:  ccamalier@wilkesartis.com
wilkesartis.com

Professional Representative

Charles A. Camalier, Ill, Esq., President

Florida

RENNERT VOGEL MANDLER & RODRIGUEZ, P.A.
100 Southeast Second St., Suite 2900

Miami, FL 33131-2130

Phone: 305-375-6580

Fax: 305-347-6478 or 305-373-6036

E-mail: jmandler@rvmriaw.com

www.rvmrlaw.com

Professional Representative

Jeffrey L. Mandler, Esq., Partner

Georgia

RAGSDALE, BEALS, SEIGLER, PATTERSON & GRAY,
LLP

2400 International Tower

229 Peachtree St., N.E.
Atlanta, GA 30303-1629
Phone:  404-588-0500

Fax: 404-523-6714
E-mail:  Istuckey@rbspg.com
www.rbspg.com

Professional Representative
Lisa Stuckey, Esq., Partner

AMERICAN PROPERTY Tax CoUNSEL
The national affiliation of property tax attorneys

lllinois

SIEGEL JENNINGS FISK KART KATZ AND REGAN
77 W. Washington St., Suite 900

Chicago, IL 60602

Phone: 312-726-1833

Fax: 312-726-4622

E-mail: jregan@proptax.com

www.proptax.com

Professional Representative

James P. Regan, Esq., Partner

Kansas

PROPERTY TAX LAW GROUP, LLC
13220 Metcalf Ave. Suite 155

Overland Park, KS 66213

Phone:  913-814-8900

Fax: 913-814-8999

E-mail: lterrill@ptlg.net

www.ptlg.net

Professional Representative

Linda Terrill, Esq., Partner

Kentucky

MORGAN POTTINGER MCGARVEY
175 East Main Street, Suite 200
Lexington, KY 40507

Phone:  859.226.5295

Fax: 859.255.2038

E-mail:  mmw@mpmfirm.com
www.mpmfirm.com

Professional Representative

Michele Whittington, Esq.
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Louisiana

AMERICAN PROPERTY Tax CoUNSEL
The national affiliation of property tax attorneys

Massachusetts

KEAN, MILLER LLP

Il City Plaza

400 Convention Street, Suite 700

Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Phone: 225.382.3492

Fax: 225.215.4092

E-mail: angela.adolph@keanmiller.com

www.keanmiller.com
Professional Representative

Angela W. Adolph, Esq.

Maine

SALIBA & SALIBA

4 Derne St., P.O. Box 8796
Boston, MA 02114

Phone:  617-227-8640

Fax: 617-723-8977

E-mail: davidg@attyssaliba.com
www.attyssaliba.com

Professional Representative
David G. Saliba, Esq., Partner

Michigan

SALIBA & SALIBA

4 Derne St., P.O. Box 8796
Boston, MA 02114

Phone: 617-227-8640
Fax: 617-723-8977

E-mail:  davidg@attyssaliba.com
www.attyssaliba.com

Professional Representative
David G. Saliba, Esq., Partner

Maryland

HONIGMAN MILLER SCHWARTZ AND COHN LLP
2290 First National Building, 660 Woodward Ave.

Detroit, MI 48226

Phone:  313-465-7622

Fax: 313-465-7623

E-mail:  mshapiro@honigman.com

www.honigman.com

Professional Representative

Michael B. Shapiro, Esq., Partner

Minnesota

WILKES ARTIS, CHARTERED
1825 | St., N.W., Suite 300
Washington, D.C. 20006

Phone: 202-457-7800

Fax:  202-457-7814

E-mail: ekassoff@wilkesartis.com
http://www.wilkesartis.com/
Professional Representative

Eric S. Kassoff, Esq.

LARKIN HOFFMAN

8300 Norman Center Dr, Ste 1000
Minneapolis, MN 55437-1060
Phone:  952-835-3800

E-mail:  trye@larkinhoffman.com
www.larkinhoffman.com
Professional Representative

Tim Rye, Esq., Partner
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Missouri

THE WALLACH LAW FIRM

6614 Clayton Road, #375

St. Louis, MO 63117

Phone:  314-997-4050

Fax: 314-997-3805 fax

E-mail:  jwallach@wallachlawfirm.com
www.wallachlawfirm.com

Professional Representative

Jerome Wallach, Esq., Partner

Nebraska

AMERICAN PROPERTY Tax CoUNSEL
The national affiliation of property tax attorneys

New Hampshire

PROPERTY TAX LAW GROUP, LLC
7201 West 129t Street, Suite 110
Overland Park, KS 66213

Phone:  913-814-8900

Fax: 913-814-8999

E-mail: Iterrill@ptlg.net

www.ptlg.net

Professional Representative

Linda Terrill, Esq.

Nevada

SALIBA & SALIBA

4 Derne St., P.O. Box 8796

Boston, MA 02114

Phone:  617-227-8640

Fax: 617-723-8977

E-mail: davidg@attyssaliba.com
www.attyssaliba.com

Professional Representative
David G. Saliba, Esq., Partner

New Jersey

MCDONALD CARANO

100 West Liberty Street / 10" Floor

Reno, NV 89501

Phone:  775-398.7421

Fax: 775-788-2020

E-mail:  pbancroft@mcdonaldcarano.com
www.mcdonaldcarano.com

Professional Representative

Paul D. Bancroft, Esq., Member

GARIPPA LOTZ & GIANNUARIO
66 Park St.

Montclair, NJ 07042

Phone:  973-744-1688

Fax: 973-744-1641

E-mail:  john@taxappeal.com
www.taxappeal.com

Professional Representative

John E. Garippa, Esq., Senior Partner

New York City

MARCUS & POLLACK, LLP

633 Third Avenue, 9th Floor

New York, NY 10017-4412

Phone:  212-490-2900

Fax: 212-599-3167

E-mail:  jmarcus@marcuspollack.com
www.marcuspollack.com

Professional Representative

Joel R. Marcus, Esq., Partner
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New York State (Excl. NYC)

AMERICAN PROPERTY Tax CoUNSEL
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Oklahoma

KOEPPEL MARTONE & LEISTMAN, L.L.P.
155 First St.

Mineola, NY 11501

Phone:  516-747-6300

Fax: 516-747-8227

E-mail: mmartone@taxcert.com
www.taxcert.com

Professional Representative

Michael R. Martone, Esq., Partner

North Carolina

ELIAS, BOOKS, BROWN, & NELSON, P.C.
Two Leadership Sq.

211 North Robinson, Suite 1300

Oklahoma City, OK 73102-7114

Phone:  405-232-3722

Fax: 405-232-3746

E-mail:  wkelias@eliasbooks.com
Professional Representative

William K. Elias, Esq., Partner

Oregon

WILLIAMS MULLEN

301 Fayetteville St., Suite 1700
Raleigh, NC 27601

Phone:  919-981-4007

Fax: 919-981-4300

E-mail:  glaite@williamsmullen.com
www.williamsmullen.com
Professional Representative

Gilbert (“Gib”) Laite, Ill, Jr., Esq.

Ohio

FOSTER GARVEY

121 SW Morrison Street, 11th Floor
Portland, OR 97204

Phone:  503.228.3939

Fax: 503.226.0259

E-mail:  Cynthia.fraser@foster.com
www.foster.com

Professional Representative
Cynthia M. Fraser, Esq., Partner

Pennsylvania (Eastern)

SIEGEL JENNINGS CO., L.P.A.
23425 Commerce Park Dr, Suite 103
Beachwood, OH 44122

Phone:  216-763-1004

Fax: 216-763-1016

E-mail:  kjennings@siegeltax.com
www.siegeltax.com

Professional Representative
Kieran Jennings Esq., Partner

GARIPPA, LOTZ & GIANNUARIO
East Tower, Center Sq.

1500 Market St.,12th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19102

Phone:  215-665-5657

E-mail:  john@taxappeal.com
www.taxappeal.com

Professional Representative

John E. Garippa, Esq., Senior Partner
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Pennsylvania (Western)

SIEGEL JENNINGS CO,, L.P.A.
430 Freeport Road

Pittsburgh, PA 15238

Phone:  412-486-2848

Fax: 412-486-1069

E-mail: sdipaolo@siegeltax.com
www.siegeltax.com

Professional Representative
Sharon F. DiPaolo, Esq.

Rhode Island

AMERICAN PROPERTY Tax CoUNSEL
The national affiliation of property tax attorneys

Tennessee

SALIBA & SALIBA

4 Derne St.

P.O. Box 8796

Boston, MA 02114

Phone:  617-227-8640

Fax: 617-723-8977

E-mail:  davidg@attyssaliba.com
www.attyssaliba.com

Professional Representative
David G. Saliba, Esq., Partner

South Carolina

EVANS & PETREE PC

1000 Ridgeway Loop Rd., Suite 200
Memphis, TN 38120

Phone:  901-525-6781

Fax: 901-526-0336

E-mail:  araines@evanspetree.com
www.evanspetree.com

Professional Representative
Andrew H. Raines, Esq., Partner

Texas

WOMBLE BOND DICKINSON (US) LLP
5 Exchange St.

Charleston, SC 29401

Phone:  843-720-4614

Fax: 843-723-7398

E-mail:  morris.ellison@wbd-us.com
www.womblebonddickinson.com
Professional Representative

Morris Ellison, Esq., Partner

POPP HUTCHESON PLLC

Four Barton Skyway

1301 South Mopac, Suite 430

Austin, TX 78746

Phone:  512-473-2661

Fax: 512-479-8013

E-mail:  jim.popp@property-tax.com
www.property-tax.com

Professional Representative

James E. Popp Esq., Partner

Utah

CRAPO DEEDS PLLC

106 W. 500 S. Suite 100

Bountiful, Utah 84010

Phone:  (801) 599-4545

Email: djcrapo@crapodeeds.com
www.crapodeeds.com

Professional Representative

David Crapo, Esq., Partner
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Vermont

SALIBA & SALIBA

4 Derne St.

P.O. Box 8796

Boston, MA 02114

Phone:  617-227-8640

Fax: 617-723-8977

E-mail:  davidg@attyssaliba.com
www.attyssaliba.com

Professional Representative
David G. Saliba, Esq., Partner

Virginia

AMERICAN PROPERTY Tax CoUNSEL
The national affiliation of property tax attorneys

WILKES ARTIS, CHARTERED
18251 St., N.W., Suite 300
Washington, D.C. 20006

Phone:  202-457-7800

Fax: 202-457-7814

E-mail:  iboorman@wilkesartis.com
Professional Representative

llene Baxt Boorman, Esq.

Wisconsin

HANSEN REYNOLDS LLC
301 N. Broadway, Suite 400
Milwaukee, WI 53202
Phone:  414- 326-4929
E-mail:  rgordon@hansenreynolds.com
www.hansenreynolds.com
Professional Representative
Robert L. Gordon, Esq.




